
M
ea

n
 N

u
m

b
er

/le
af

0

2

4

6

8

10

Conventional (RiverRock)
Habitat-enhanced (7 Hills)
Habitat-enhanced (Woodward)

Walla Walla
Pests

 
 
Figure 10. Incidence of grape leaf pests (mites, leafhoppers, mealybugs, scale insects) in a 
conventional (habitat-reduced) vineyard and 2 habitat-enhanced vineyards at Walla Walla 
in 2012 
 
 


